CITY: MARSHALL
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$21,822,396
$9,865,295
$4,398,834
$68,312,818
$52,430,733
$127,533,921
$5,395,364
$4,077,730
$23,771,856
$49,547,645
$12,206,795
$3,899,120
$5,547,127
$57,986,948
$11,791,020
$6,634,832
$567,144
$6,122,578
$38,305,247
$833,388
$606,126
$3,388,216
$3,921,317
$2,523,647
$5,143,694
$20,023,385
$5,688,301
$3,430,865
$616,866
$15,725,977
$33,097,637

$605,216,822

CITY BY

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$195,941
$954,129
$2,877,296
$19,713,441
$4,194,964
$6,986,617
$4,898,207
$3,922,108
$19,420,711
$11,000,624
$3,860,184
$1,378,406
$3,100,370
$37,228,267
$5,706,487
$900,192
$345,141
$6,026,062
$427,566
$833,388
$317,812
$2,427,882
$108,406
$2,324,614
$4,636,330
$19,211,533
$2,828,896
$1,098,422
$455,510
$10,348,240
$7,518,225

$185,245,971

SALES TAX

$12,738
$62,602
$187,021
$1,281,375
$272,673
$454,721
$318,388
$254,937
$1,262,345
$715,040
$250,910
$89,594
$201,526
$2,419,839
$370,934
$58,510
$22,435
$391,692
$27,793
$54,165
$20,659
$157,808
$7,045
$157,875
$305,704
$1,285,962
$183,881
$71,403
$35,516
$745,231
$462,890

$12,143,212

USE TAX

$57,125
$14,880
$2,269
$1,106
$204,599
$643
$10,610
$0
$3,008
$1,392
$450
$1,899
$31
$17,706
$145
$1,308
$11,454
$17,262
$2,876
$0
$143,152
$1,188
$841
$39
$461
$2,106
$1,687
$1,958
$0
$7,192
$35,991

$543,378

TOTAL TAX

$69,863
$77,482
$189,290
$1,282,481
$477,272
$455,364
$328,998
$254,937
$1,265,353
$716,432
$251,360
$91,493
$201,557
$2,437,545
$371,079
$59,818
$33,889
$408,954
$30,669
$54,165
$163,811
$158,996
$7,886
$157,914
$306,165
$1,288,068
$185,568
$73,361
$35,516
$752,423
$498,881

$12,686,590
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